
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V.

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr - Herren I

1. SpS Wiernsheim 396  A

Christian Schwarz 137 

Bernhard Weigmann 135 
Jochen Mann 124 

2. SV Sersheim 391  A

Gerhard Heid 138 

Dieter Sezer 132 
Bernd Trampenau 121 

3. SGi Kornwestheim 389  

Michael Pfeil 140 

Tobias Kordon 139 
Dirk Walde 110 

4. SpS Neckarweihingen 363  A

Andreas Breckle 127 

Jörg Röther 122 
Peter Seifert 114 

5. SV Sersheim 2 334  

Klaus Schäfer 121 

Rudi Kurfiss 110 
Markus Liebl 103 

6. SpS Neckarweihingen 2 269  

Josef Reck, Paul Knorpp, Harald Schneider

7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr - Herren I  

1. Kordon,  Tobias SGi Kornwestheim 10 10 10 10 10 10 139

2. Dörr,  Aaron SV Sersheim 8 8 9 9 9 10 112

3. Knorpp,  Paul SpS Neckarweihingen 8 8 8 9 10 10 95

4. Schneider,  Marius SpS Neckarweihingen 3 3 6 7 7 8 37

7.10.11 Perkussionsgewehr - Damen I  

1. Kümmerle,  Ellen SGi Bönnigheim 9 10 10 10 10 10 137

7.10.12 Perkussionsgewehr - Herren II  

1. Pfeil,  Michael SGi Kornwestheim 10 10 10 10 10 10 140

2. Männer,  Sven SSV Besigheim 9 9 9 10 10 10 125 A

3. Walde,  Dirk SGi Kornwestheim 8 8 8 8 9 10 110

7.10.14 Perkussionsgewehr - Herren III  

1. Heid,  Gerhard SV Sersheim 10 10 10 10 10 10 138

2. Schwarz,  Christian SpS Wiernsheim 9 10 10 10 10 10 137

3. Reichert,  Werner SV Hessigheim 9 9 9 9 10 10 127

4. Mann,  Jochen SpS Wiernsheim 9 9 9 9 10 10 124 A

5. Schuchmann,  Stefan SV Derdingen 9 9 9 10 10 10 117 A

6. Liebl,  Markus SV Sersheim 7 7 7 8 9 10 103

7. Laiß,  Bernd SV Hessigheim 7 7 8 8 9 10 99

8. Eckert,  Matthias SSV Besigheim 0
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7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr - Herren IV  

1. Weigmann,  Bernhard SpS Wiernsheim 9 9 10 10 10 10 135

2. Sezer,  Dieter SV Sersheim 9 9 10 10 10 10 132 A

3. Breckle,  Andreas SpS Neckarweihingen 9 9 9 10 10 10 127 A

4. Röther,  Jörg SpS Neckarweihingen 9 9 9 10 10 10 122 A

5. Trampenau,  Bernd SV Sersheim 9 9 10 10 10 10 121 A

6. Schäfer,  Klaus SV Sersheim 9 9 9 9 9 10 121

7. Seifert,  Peter SpS Neckarweihingen 8 9 9 9 9 10 114 A

8. Kurfiss,  Rudi SV Sersheim 8 8 8 8 9 9 110

9. Reck,  Josef SpS Neckarweihingen 8 8 8 9 9 10 99 A

10. Weißert,  Rolf SpS Neckarweihingen 7 8 8 9 9 10 94 A

11. Schneider,  Harald SpS Neckarweihingen 7 7 8 8 8 9 75

12. Doster,  Eberhard SGi Kornwestheim 0
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